
Dell 0NKX77 Datasheet

Dell 0NKX77 16GBASE-SW SFP-16GFC-SW MMF 850nm LC SFP+ Transceiver Module FTLF8529P4BCV-D2

0NKX77

Dell 0NKX77 16GBASE-SW SFP-16GFC-SW MMF 850nm LC SFP+ Transceiver Module FTLF8529P4BCV-D2

Specifications

Brand: Dell

Part Number(s): 0NKX77, NKX77, SFP-16GFC-SW

Transceiver Type: SW Fibre Channel

Form Type: SFP+

Speed: 16Gbps

Connector: LC

Media: MMF

Wavelength: 850nm

Reach: 300m

Environment: 0 to 70C

DOM: Yes
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